Bus

Bus 468a3 (MuHck - Cepreesuyin 4/3 [paBanHCKUN) Go to website

Direction Route schedule
AC AsTto3aBopckad (npuropog/mexropog) — Cepreesuym AC AsT03aBoackas (npuropog/mexropoa) — CepreeBunyn
27 stops Monday 10:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:30
AC AsTo3aBopckasi (Mpuropoa/Mexropoa)

Wednesday 10:30
na.. Ha pbIBOMbHbI

Thursday 10:30
MaTopaBa

Friday 10:30
XassaHHiki
[lykopa Saturday 10:30
BanbHiua Sunday 10:30
LisHTp (Csicnav)

Route info
ManikniHika Direction: AC ABTo3aBogckast (Mpuropoa/mexropos)
Wkona Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 1 hour 47 min
OpyxHbl
AnekTpaceTki /,/
PynseHck ol

f\"ldHS'.""l‘i.I-J'-Hal_. I,_
AnTtaka 3
CMinagivel
Lkona-iHTepHaT =1
\
Bapluayka
.‘_\\
BapoHiybl \‘\\
Bacinbki
Llitea
Bsipo3ayka = NP JIHEKi .@Openstreetr\.ﬂap contribﬁg&%.m
B 46833 (MuHck - Cepreesindn 4/3 MpaBanHCKMiA) BusMaps

Pycakosu4n

naBapoT Ha [NpayasiHcki


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-468%D0%B0%D1%8D-%D0%9C%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%A1%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%B3%D0%B5%D0%B5%D0%B2%D0%B8%D1%87%D0%B8-%D1%87-%D0%B7-%D0%9F%D1%80%D0%B0%D0%B2%D0%B4%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA%D0%B8%D0%B9-4176623652-2367948807
https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-468%D0%B0%D1%8D-%D0%9C%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%A1%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%B3%D0%B5%D0%B5%D0%B2%D0%B8%D1%87%D0%B8-%D1%87-%D0%B7-%D0%9F%D1%80%D0%B0%D0%B2%D0%B4%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA%D0%B8%D0%B9-4176623652-2367948807
https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-468%D0%B0%D1%8D-%D0%9C%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%A1%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%B3%D0%B5%D0%B5%D0%B2%D0%B8%D1%87%D0%B8-%D1%87-%D0%B7-%D0%9F%D1%80%D0%B0%D0%B2%D0%B4%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA%D0%B8%D0%B9-4176623652-2367948807

MpayasiHcki

naBapoT Ha [NpayasiHcki

PycakoBiubl-1

MpbicTaHb

CepreeBunuin-1

CepreeBunun



Direction

Cepreeunun — AC ABTo3aBoAcKas (MPUropoa/MeXropoa)

29 stops

Open route schedule

CepreeBuun

CspreeBiybl-1

MpbicTaHb

PycakoBiubl-1

nasapoT Ha [NpayasiHcki

MNpayAasiHcki

MoBopoT Ha NpasanHcKnin

PycakoBiubl

BepésoBka

LnTtBa

Bacunbku

BopoHunumn

Bapuwaska

LLkona-nHtepHaTt

AnTteka

PyneHck

Ynuua Ceepanosa

OnekTpaceTki

OpyxHbl

LLikona

ManikniHika

LisHTp (Csicnav)

BbanbHiua

Hykopa

XassaAHHiKi

Route schedule
CepreeBunun — AC ABTo3aBoACKas (MPUropoa/Mexropoa)

Monday 12:20
Tuesday 12:20
Wednesday 12:20
Thursday 12:20
Friday 12:20
Saturday 12:20
Sunday 12:20
Route info

Direction: Cepreesuyu
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-468%D0%B0%D1%8D-%D0%9C%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%A1%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%B3%D0%B5%D0%B5%D0%B2%D0%B8%D1%87%D0%B8-%D1%87-%D0%B7-%D0%9F%D1%80%D0%B0%D0%B2%D0%B4%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA%D0%B8%D0%B9-4176623652-2367948807

MaTtopaBa

naB. Ha nprBOJ'IbeI

cT.M. Morunésckas

AC AsTo3aBofckasi (MpUropoa/Mexropoa)

468a3 (MuHck - Cepreesnum 4/3 lNMpasgnHckuin) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step
directions for all public transit in Prawdzinski

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



